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1997 Bayou 300
PARTS LIST
Rear Suspension

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,FLAP GUARD (Ref # 11045)
ROD,SUSPENSION,RR,LH,0UTSIDE (Ref # 46102)
ROD,SUSPENSION,RR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 46102A)
ROD,SUSPENSION,RR,RH,0UTSIDE (Ref # 46102B)
ROD,SUSPENSION,RR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 46102C)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X53.5 (Ref # 92002)
NUT,LOCK,1T0MM (Ref # 92015)
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X49 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X52 (Ref # 92150A)

PART NUMBER
11045-1946
46102-1223
46102-1224
46102-1225
46102-1226
92002-1529
92015-1597
92092-1064
92150-1048
92150-1070

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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