



# 1997 Bayou 300

## PARTS LIST

### Rear Suspension

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,FLAP GUARD (Ref # 11045)	11045-1946	1
ROD,SUSPENSION,RR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 46102)	46102-1223	1
ROD,SUSPENSION,RR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 46102A)	46102-1224	2
ROD,SUSPENSION,RR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 46102B)	46102-1225	1
ROD,SUSPENSION,RR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 46102C)	46102-1226	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X53.5 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1529	6
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1597	6
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092)	92092-1064	8
BOLT,FLANGED,10X49 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1048	4
BOLT,FLANGED,10X52 (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1070	2